Senate Meeting of September 14, 2016 Governance Committee

Academic Freedom

Name Email

Arber Gjikokaj arber.gjikokaj@Ic.cuny.edu
Mica Severe mica.severe@Ic.cuny.edu
Ashley Ann Edwards ashleyann.edwards@Ic.cuny.edu

Admissions, Evaluations, Academic Standards

Name Email

Patricia Calderon patricia.calderon@Ic.cuny.edu
Minh Pham minh.pham@Ic.cuny.edu
Jamie Williams jamie.williamsl@Ic.cuny.edu

Budget and Long Range Planning

Name Email

Kevin Ortiz Pena kevin.ortizpena@lc.cuny.edu
Hywonin Kanzie hywonin.kanzie@Ic.cuny.edu
Ayanna Paddyfoote ayanna.paddyfoote@Ic.cuny.edu

Campus Life and Facilities

Name Email

Michael Sinishtaj michael.sinishtaj@Ic.cuny.edu
Amna Azeem amna.azeem@lIc.cuny.edu
Hywonin Kanzie hywonin.kanzie@Ic.cuny.edu
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Senate Meeting of September 14, 2016 Governance Committee

Name Email

Damaris Rodriguez damaris.rodriguez2@Ic.cuny.edu
Jose Acevedo jose.acevedol@lc.cuny.edu
Leonora Gocaj (Chair) Leonora.gocaj@lc.cuny.edu

Graduate Studies Committee

Name Email

Felix Vazquez felix.vazquez@Ic.cuny.edu

Library, Technology and Telecommunications

Name Email

Abu Rahath abu.rahath@Ic.cuny.edu

Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

Name Email

Amna Azeem amna.azeem@lIc.cuny.edu

Patricia Calderon patricia.calderon@Ic.cuny.edu
Ashley Ann Edwards ashleyann.edwards@Ic.cuny.edu
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